DATA SHEET
Fibre Optic Raceway
+44 20 8895 6455
Fibre Optic Raceway
*Speci�ications are subject to change without notice based on technical recommendations and related product enhancements
+44 20 8895 6455

Designed for three installation variables: hung from ceiling, top of rack support or a combination of these
*Speci�ications are subject to change without notice based on technical recommendations and related product enhancements
+44 20 8895 6455
Straight Run
An extruded 2-meter-long duct can be connected with other accessories.
Straight Run are delivered in even numbers (packaged by 2 pcs = 4 m) and can be easily cut to length
on-site.
Product Image Part No Dimensions
W x H (mm)
Packaging
W x H x L (mm)
Color Cover
Connector Bolt Nut
WSR060 60 x 60 64 x 64 x 1000 ● Optional 1 0 0
WSR120 120 x 100 158 x 118
 x 2000
● Optional 1 4 4
WSR150 150 x 100 180 x 102
 x 2000
● Optional 1 4 4
WSR240 240 x 100 ● Optional 1 4 4
WSR300 300 x 100 ● Optional 1 5 5
WSR360 360 x 100 396 x 118
 x 2000
● Optional 1 5 5
WSR600 600 x 100 636 x 118
 x 2000.5
● _ 1 7 7
Fittings Installation
278 x 118

● Optional 2 28 28
Fittings Installation
*Speci�ications are subject to change without notice based on technical recommendations and related product enhancements
+44 20 8895 6455
Bend Up
Bend Up allow ducts to be diverted through 45° or 90° with an inside angle (usually in an upward
direction) and two joiners are required per up elbow.
Product Image Part No Dimensions
W x H (mm)
Packaging
W x H x L (mm)
Color Cover
Connector Bolt Nut
WBU060 60 x 60 140 x 64 x 140 ● Optional 2 0 0
WBU120 120 x 100 210 x 155
x 167
● Optional 2 16 16
WBU240 240 x 100 275 x 210
x 167
● Optional 2 16 16
WBU360 360 x 100 396 x 205
x 168
● Optional 2 20 20
WBU600 600 x 100 636 x 182.5
 x 158
● Optional 2 28 28
Fittings Installation
Bend Down allow ducts to be diverted through 45° or 90° and two joiners are required per down
elbow.
*Speci�ications are subject to change without notice based on technical recommendations and related product enhancements
+44 20 8895 6455
Bend Down
Product Image Item No Dimensions
W x H (mm)
Packaging
W x H x L (mm)
Color Cover
Connector Bolt Nut
WBD060 60 x 60 134 x 134 x 61 ● Optional 2 0 0
WBD120 120 x 100 187 x 157 x 162 ● Optional 2 16 16
WBD240 240 x 100 277 x 187
x 161.5
● Optional 2 16 16
WBD360 360 x 100 396 x 186.5
x 161
● Optional 2 20 20
WBD600 600 x 100 636 x 171 x 153 ● Optional 2 28 28
Fittings Installation
*Speci�ications are subject to change without notice based on technical recommendations and related product enhancements
+44 20 8895 6455
Horizontal T
Horizontal T is used to establish a 3-way right-angled intersection and three joiners are required per
tee.
Product Image Part No Dimensions
W x H (mm)
Packaging
W x H x L (mm)
Color Cover
Fittings Installation
Connector Bolt Nut
WHT060 60 x 60 201 x 134 x 61 ● Optional 3 0 0
WHT120 120 x 100 356 x 256 x 118 ● Optional 3 24 24
WHT240 240 x 100 476 x 376.5
 x 119
● Optional 3 24 24
WHT360 360 x 100 590 x 493 x 118 ● Optional 3 30 30
WHT600 600 x 100 769 x 702
 x 116.5
● Optional 3 42 42
*Speci�ications are subject to change without notice based on technical recommendations and related product enhancements
+44 20 8895 6455
Horizontal Cross
Horizontal Cross is used to establish a 4-way right-angled intersection and four joiners are required
per cross.
Product Image Part No Dimensions
W x H (mm)
Packaging
W x H x L (mm)
Color Cover
Connector Bolt Nut
WHC060 60 x 60 201 x 201 x 61 ● Optional 4 0 0
WHC120 120 x 100 356 x 356 x 118 ● Optional 4 32 32
WHC240 240 x 100 476 x 476 x 119 ● Optional 4 32 32
WHC360 360 x 100 590 x 590 x 118 ● Optional 4 40 40
WHC600 600 x 100 769 x 769
 x 116.5
● Optional 4 56 56
Fittings Installation
*Speci�ications are subject to change without notice based on technical recommendations and related product enhancements
+44 20 8895 6455
Horizontal T Splice
Horizontal T splices are attached to the channel to create a 90° horizontal elbow from anywhere of a
straight horizontal run.
Product Image Part No Dimensions
W x H (mm)
Packaging
W x H x L (mm)
Color Cover
Connector Bolt Nut
WHTS120 120 x 100 233 x 132
x 116
● Optional 1 8 8
WHTS150 150 x 100 263 x 102
 x 107
● Optional 1 24 24
WHTS240 240 x 100 353 x 132 x
 116
● Optional 1 24 24
WHTS300 300 x 100 406 x 102
x 107
● Optional 1 30 30
WHTS600 600 x 100 712 x 138 x
 116
● Optional 1 42 42
Fittings Installation
*Speci�ications are subject to change without notice based on technical recommendations and related product enhancements

 x 190
● Optional 3 24 24
Cable Outlets are used to provide a protected exit for cables leaving the ducting system.
*Speci�ications are subject to change without notice based on technical recommendations and related product enhancements
+44 20 8895 6455
Cable Outlet
Product Image Part No Dimensions
W x H (mm)
Packaging
W x H x L (mm)
Color Cover
Fittings Installation
Connector Bolt Nut
WCO060 60 x 60 255 x 208
x 141
● Optional 1 1 1
WCO045 45 x 60 134 x 89 x 178 ● Optional 1 1 1
WCO090 90 x 70 186 x 170
 x 130
● Optional 0 2 2
CE090 WCO120 120 x 70 250 x 211
 x 146
● Optional 0 2 2
WCO130A 130 x 70 226 x 170
 x 130
● Optional 0 2 2
WCO130B 130 x 70 212.6 x 170.5
 x 108.5
● Optional 0 2 2
*Speci�ications are subject to change without notice based on technical recommendations and related product enhancements
+44 20 8895 6455

WR12070 120 x 70 199 x 60 x 122 ● Optional 0 8 8
WR13070 130 x 70 344 x 60 x 122 ● Optional 0 8 8
*Speci�ications are subject to change without notice based on technical recommendations and related product enhancements
+44 20 8895 6455
Duct Splice
Duct Splices are used for closing off open ends of the channel or �ittings.
Product Image Part No Dimensions
W x H (mm)
Packaging
W x H x L (mm)
Color Cover
Fittings Installation
Connector Bolt Nut
WDS060 60 x 60 90 x 50 x 54 ● _ 0 0 0
WDS120A 120 x 100 182 x 100
x 129
● _ 0 8 8
WDS120B 120 x 100 169 x 84 x 122 ● _ 0 8 0
WDS120C 120 x 100 167 x 60 x 119 ● _ 0 8 0
WDS150 150 x 100 182 x 52 x 112 ● _ 0 8 8
+44 20 8895 6455
*Speci�ications are subject to change without notice based on technical recommendations and related product enhancements
+44 20 8895 6455
Product Image Part No Dimensions
W x H (mm)
Packaging
W x H x L (mm)
Color Cover
Fittings Installation
Connector Bolt Nut
WDS240A 240 x 100 300 x 100
x 129
● _ 0 8 8
WDS240B 240 x 100 289 x 84 x 122 ● _ 0 8 0
WDS240C 240 x 100 287 x 60 x 119 ● _ 0 8 0
WDS300 300 x 100 334 x 62 x 111 ● _ 0 10 10
WDS360A 360 x 100 420 x 100
x 129
● _ 0 10 10
WDS360B 360 x 100 401 x 64 x 110 ● _ 0 10 0
WDS600 600 x 100 642 x 80 x 121 ● _ 0 14 14
*Speci�ications are subject to change without notice based on technical recommendations and related product enhancements
+44 20 8895 6455